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Model PalmOTDR - S120A PalmOTDR - S120B

Wavelength(±20nm) 1310/1550 1310/1550

DynamicRange 24/24dB 28/28dB

Rang of Use Singlemodefibre Singlemodefibre

Dead Zone EDZ: 5m EDZ: 2.5m; ADZ: 8m

Connector FC/PC (InterchangeableSC, ST) FC/PC (InterchangeableSC, ST)

DistanceMeasure Accuracy ±(1m + 5.10-5.Distance + sampling space) ±(1m + 5.10-5.Distance + sampling space)

Attenuation Detect Accuracy ±0.05dB/dB ±0.05dB/dB

Reflection Detect Accuracy ±4dB ±4dB

PalmOTDR-S120 Entry-Level OTDR
Product Overview

Ful ly  featured,  entry- level  OTDR with l ightweight  and
compact  des ign which is  perfect  for  s ingle-mode f ibre
insta l lers .

Features
The lowest  cost  fu l ly  funct ional  OTDR
Graphic  d isplay  of  test  results
Dynamic range up to  28dB 
Quick start  <5  seconds
User- f r iendly  inter face ,  compact& l ightweight  ( 1kg)
Hotkeys :  Eas iest  operat ion in  the wor ld ,  push-and-
test  1000 test  records  storage
Bel lcore  f i le  format( .sor )
PC software for  batch data  process ing
USB/RS-232 data  inter face ,  dr iver- f ree
Mult ip le  languages :  EN/DE/ IT/FR/ES/PT/RU/KR/VN/CN 
10  hours  of  cont inuous operat ion with a  battery
Dust-shock proof  (2m drop test )

TraceManager Software
TraceManager  software can display ,  analyse and
edit  t race f i les ,  and generate  and pr int
comprehensive  test  and analys is  reports  in  var ious
forms.

Trace v iewing,  events  analys is
Batch edit ing and f lex ib le  pr int ing
Trace v iewing,  events  analys is
Mult i  t races  compar ison
Batch edit ing and f lex ib le  pr int ing
Bidirect ional  test ing (Opt ional )
CSV/ASCI I  report  formats

Specif icat ions

S120-  A S120-  B
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Data Storage 1000 records 1000 records

Connectivity RS-232/USB RS-232/USB

Power Supply NiMH Rechargeable Battery/ AC Adapter NiMH Rechargeable Battery/ AC Adapter

Battery Life
10 hours continuous operation/ 20 hours
standby

10 hours continuous operation/ 20 hours
standby

Operating Temperature -10℃~ 50℃ -10℃~ 50℃

Storage Temperature -20℃~ 70℃ -20℃~ 70℃

Relative Humidity 0 to 95%(non-condensing) 0 to 95%(non-condensing)

Weight 1kg (2.2 lbs) 1kg (2.2 lbs)

Dimensions(H x W x T) 220.110.70mm(8.7.4.3.2.7 inch) 220.110.70mm(8.7.4.3.2.7 inch)

Visible Fault Locator Module

Wavelength(±20nm) 650nm

Output Power (dBm) ≥-3

Max Measurement Range 5 Km

Optical Power MeterModule

Calibrated Wavelength (nm) 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625

Power Range (dBm) -70 ~ +6 (-60 ~ +6 @ 850nm)

Detector Type InGaAs

Display Resolution 0.01dB

Accuracy ±5%±0.01nW(±0.5dB@850nm)

MOD Identification 1K, 2K Hz

Specif icat ions

Functional  Module Specif icat ions 

Standard Package:
PalmOTDR,  Rechargeable  battery ,  AC adapter ,  TraceManager  software CD,  USB data  t ransfer  cable ,
Warranty  card ,  CE cert i f icate ,  Cert i f icate  of  ca l ibrat ion

Ordering Information

Optional  information
palmOTDR S120 X  V with v isual  fault  locat ion funct ion1 .
 palmOTDR S120 X  P with power  meter  funct ion2 .


